03-07-2002

02-27-2002	
------------	--

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #76

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

ET

	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 1020,055	26 , , , , ,	
}	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
WRD 2/27/2	Name of conveying party(ies): SVA Limited	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Permira Advisers Limited Internal	
	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Company incorporated under the Other laws of England and Wales Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address:	
		General Partnership	
	3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: 11/08 01	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Company incorporated under the Company incorporated under the Other laws of England and Wales If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/320, 241 76/320, 340 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Scott D. Minden, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Name: Howard, Rice, Nemerovski, Canady, Internal Address: Falk & Rabkin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00	
		X∑ Enclosed, but if found insufficient,	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	3 Embarcadero Center, 7th Flr	8. Deposit account number: 08–2792	
	San Francisco California 94111 City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	9. Statement and signature.	THIS SPACE	
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	, ,	ignature 2 Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

6/2002 TDIAZ1

00000164 76320241

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

dommissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2853841

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SVA LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

PERMIRA ADVISERS LIMITED

RECORDED: 02/27/2002

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 8th November 2001

For The Registrar Of Companies

Ethany,



REEL: 002455 FRAME: 0091